
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   Georgia Southern 265  273  267       805  -47 

T3  2  2   South Carolina 277  264  265       806  -46 
2  3  3   VCU 273  281  278       832  -20 
9  4  4   Morehead State Univ 282  274  278       834  -18 
6  T6  5   Central Arkansas 278  283  280       841  -11 
8  T6  6   Charleston Southern 281  280  282       843  -9 

12  12  7   Belmont  289  284  271       844  -8 
T3  5  8   Austin Peay State 277  280  289       846  -6 
7  10  9   Western Carolina  280  289  280       849  -3 

T3  8  T10   Kennesaw State 277  286  287       850  -2 
11  11  T10   High Point  287  283  280       850  -2 
10  9  12   Stetson  284  283  286       853  +1 
13  13  13   Western Kentucky 290  286  280       856  +4 
14  14  14   Florida Gulf Coast U 299  293  280       872  +20 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T3 1   Ryan Hall  South Carolina  70   65  64       199  -14   
2 T2   Mason Williams  Georgia Southern  66   67  67       200  -13   
1 T2   Caleb Proveaux  South Carolina  67   65  68       200  -13   

T9 T4   Brett Barron  Georgia Southern  68   68  67       203  -10   
T3 T4   Kristian Tannum Donaldson  VCU  67   68  68       203  -10   
T3 T4   Jamie Wilson  South Carolina  71   64  68       203  -10   
T19 T7   Jack Wall  South Carolina  69   70  65       204  -9   
T14 T7   Ben Carr  Georgia Southern  71   67  66       204  -9   
T14 9   Jake Maples  Georgia Southern  65   73  67       205  -8   
T19 T10   Chase Korte  Austin Peay State  68   71  67       206  -7   
T9 T10   Brendan MacDougall  High Point  69   67  70       206  -7   
T3 T10   Elliot Gothe  Charleston Southern  68   67  71       206  -7   
T19 T13   Joe Muschong  Morehead State Univ  71   68  68       207  -6   
T14 T13   Pierre Viallaneix  Western Carolina  67   71  69       207  -6   
T31 T13   Bryce Lewis *  Tennessee  70   70  67       207  -6   
T14 T16   Adrian Vagberg  VCU  66   72  70       208  -5   
T11 T16   Spencer Jenkins  Central Arkansas  68   69  71       208  -5   
T11 T16   Brandon Smith  Charleston Southern  68   69  71       208  -5   
T3 T16   Preston Topper  Kennesaw State  66   69  73       208  -5   
T19 T16   Magnus Pedersen  Western Carolina  67   72  69       208  -5   
T31 T16   Luke Whitney  Belmont  73   67  68       208  -5   
T31 T22   Brody Webb  Morehead State Univ  70   70  69       209  -4   
T14 T22   Takafumi Shimoji *  Kennesaw State  66   72  71       209  -4   
T19 T22   Zac Viminitz  Morehead State Univ  70   69  70       209  -4   
T19 T22   Christopher Williard  Stetson  69   70  70       209  -4   
T37 T22   Miles Smith  Central Arkansas  69   72  68       209  -4   
T19 T22   Linus Lo  Western Kentucky  71   68  70       209  -4   
T19 T22   Luukas Alakulppi *  Georgia Southern  68   71  70       209  -4   
T3 T22   Michael Busse  Austin Peay State  70   65  74       209  -4   
T46 T30   Bogle LaRue  Belmont  72   71  67       210  -3   
T11 T30   Colin Bowles  Georgia Southern  66   71  73       210  -3   
T31 T30   Brandon Einstein  High Point  72   68  70       210  -3   
T37 T30   Clifford Foster  VCU  71   70  69       210  -3   
T31 T34   Ian Peng  VCU  69   71  71       211  -2   
T19 T34   Tyler Johnson *  Tennessee  70   69  72       211  -2   
T43 T34   Tyler Carlson  Florida Gulf Coast U  70   72  69       211  -2   
T43 T37   Brock Healy  Kennesaw State  68   74  70       212  -1   
T43 T37   Jack Parrott  South Carolina  72   70  70       212  -1   
T37 T37   Jake Meenhorst *  Tennessee  73   68  71       212  -1   
T37 T37   Ryan Gillum  Morehead State Univ  72   69  71       212  -1   
T19 T37   Cooper Collins  Morehead State Univ  71   68  73       212  -1   
T55 T42   Chase Landrum  Western Kentucky  74   71  68       213  E   
T51 T42   Evan Davis  Belmont  71   73  69       213  E   
T51 T42   Jake Hall *  Tennessee  71   73  69       213  E   

T46 T42   Tumi Kuld  Western Carolina  73   70  70       213  E 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T19 T46   Brett Daughdrill  Central Arkansas  66   73  75       214  +1   
T31 T46   Wilson Andress *  Georgia Southern  70   70  74       214  +1   
T19 T46   Austin Lancaster  Austin Peay State  66   73  75       214  +1   
T67 T49   Connor Moore  Charleston Southern  76   72  67       215  +2   
T46 T49   Carson Tewell  Stetson  72   71  72       215  +2   
T58 T49   Mason Quagliata  Stetson  74   72  69       215  +2   
T70 T52   Blaine Calhoon  Central Arkansas  75   74  67       216  +3   
T58 T52   Ryan Hines  Kennesaw State  74   72  70       216  +3   
T46 T52   Alan Smith  Charleston Southern  71   72  73       216  +3   
T70 T52   Jack Uselton  Belmont  76   73  67       216  +3   
T51 T52   Andrew Spiegler *  South Carolina  75   69  72       216  +3   
T37 T52   Brady Keran  Kennesaw State  69   72  75       216  +3   
T67 58   Doug Smith  Florida Gulf Coast U  75   73  69       217  +4   
T61 T59   RJ Bartolomucci *  High Point  72   75  71       218  +5   
T37 T59   Dawson McDaniel *  Western Kentucky  71   70  77       218  +5   
T46 T59   Benjamin Resnick  Stetson  69   74  75       218  +5   
T78 T62   J.T. Barker  Florida Gulf Coast U  76   74  69       219  +6   
T70 T62   Adam Hooker  High Point  72   77  70       219  +6   
T70 T62   Zach Brown  High Point  76   73  70       219  +6   
T55 T62   Trey DePriest  Central Arkansas  76   69  74       219  +6   
T55 T66   Zack Gordon *  Clemson  73   72  75       220  +7   
T61 T66   Louis Theys *  Western Carolina  75   72  73       220  +7   
T61 T66   Sachin Kumar  VCU  73   74  73       220  +7   
T81 T69   Tom Bevington  Western Kentucky  74   77  70       221  +8   
T61 T69   Connor Coffee  Kennesaw State  74   73  74       221  +8   
T70 T69   Gregor Meyer  High Point  74   75  72       221  +8   
T51 T69   Jonathan Lumley  Stetson  74   70  77       221  +8   
T67 T69   Carter Pendley *  Clemson  80   68  73       221  +8   
T70 T69   Tyler Bussert  Western Carolina  73   76  72       221  +8   
T70 T69   Caleb O'Toole  Western Kentucky  77   72  72       221  +8   
T58 T76   Jack Poole  Western Kentucky  71   75  76       222  +9   
T61 T76   Ben Carroll  Charleston Southern  74   73  75       222  +9   
T78 78   Micah Knisley  Austin Peay State  79   71  73       223  +10   
T70 T79   Blake Evans *  Morehead State Univ  77   72  75       224  +11   
T61 T79   Alex Whitehead  Belmont  73   74  77       224  +11   
T78 T81   Tate Dickerson  Austin Peay State  73   77  75       225  +12   
T84 T81   Zach Caudill *  Western Carolina  78   76  71       225  +12   
83 T81   Brent Fredericksen  Florida Gulf Coast U  78   74  73       225  +12   

T84 84   Michael Coe *  Western Carolina  72   82  72       226  +13   
T81 85   Quinton Metz  Western Carolina  73   78  77       228  +15   
86 86   Drayton Stewart *  Clemson  81   79  78       238  +25   
87 87   Mark Iwinski Jr.  Florida Gulf Coast U  80   85  78       243  +30   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 Georgia Southern 265 273 267 805

T2 Mason Williams (5) 66 67 67 200

T4 Brett Barron (3) 68 68 67 203

T7 Ben Carr (4) 71 67 66 204

9 Jake Maples (2) 65 73 67 205

T30 Colin Bowles (1) 66 71 73 210

2 South Carolina 277 264 265 806

1 Ryan Hall (3) 70 65 64 199

T2 Caleb Proveaux (1) 67 65 68 200

T4 Jamie Wilson (2) 71 64 68 203

T7 Jack Wall (4) 69 70 65 204

T37 Jack Parrott (5) 72 70 70 212

3 VCU 273 281 278 832

T4 Kristian Tannum Donaldson (4) 67 68 68 203

T16 Adrian Vagberg (2) 66 72 70 208

T30 Clifford Foster (5) 71 70 69 210

T34 Ian Peng (1) 69 71 71 211

T66 Sachin Kumar (3) 73 74 73 220

4 Morehead State Univ 282 274 278 834

T13 Joe Muschong (2) 71 68 68 207

T22 Zac Viminitz (4) 70 69 70 209

T22 Brody Webb (5) 70 70 69 209

T37 Cooper Collins (1) 71 68 73 212

T37 Ryan Gillum (3) 72 69 71 212

5 Central Arkansas 278 283 280 841

T16 Spencer Jenkins (5) 68 69 71 208

T22 Miles Smith (4) 69 72 68 209

T46 Brett Daughdrill (3) 66 73 75 214

T52 Blaine Calhoon (2) 75 74 67 216

T62 Trey DePriest (1) 76 69 74 219

6 Charleston Southern 281 280 282 843

T10 Elliot Gothe (4) 68 67 71 206

T16 Brandon Smith (1) 68 69 71 208

T49 Connor Moore (5) 76 72 67 215

T52 Alan Smith (2) 71 72 73 216

T76 Ben Carroll (3) 74 73 75 222

7 Belmont 289 284 271 844

T16 Luke Whitney (3) 73 67 68 208

T30 Bogle LaRue (4) 72 71 67 210

T42 Evan Davis (1) 71 73 69 213

T52 Jack Uselton (2) 76 73 67 216

T79 Alex Whitehead (5) 73 74 77 224
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

8 Austin Peay State 277 280 289 846

T10 Chase Korte (4) 68 71 67 206

T22 Michael Busse (1) 70 65 74 209

T46 Austin Lancaster (2) 66 73 75 214

78 Micah Knisley (5) 79 71 73 223

T81 Tate Dickerson (3) 73 77 75 225

9 Western Carolina 280 289 280 849

T13 Pierre Viallaneix (2) 67 71 69 207

T16 Magnus Pedersen (5) 67 72 69 208

T42 Tumi Kuld (3) 73 70 70 213

T69 Tyler Bussert (1) 73 76 72 221

85 Quinton Metz (4) 73 78 77 228

T10 Kennesaw State 277 286 287 850

T16 Preston Topper (3) 66 69 73 208

T37 Brock Healy (4) 68 74 70 212

T52 Ryan Hines (1) 74 72 70 216

T52 Brady Keran (2) 69 72 75 216

T69 Connor Coffee (5) 74 73 74 221

T10 High Point 287 283 280 850

T10 Brendan MacDougall (2) 69 67 70 206

T30 Brandon Einstein (1) 72 68 70 210

T62 Adam Hooker (3) 72 77 70 219

T62 Zach Brown (4) 76 73 70 219

T69 Gregor Meyer (5) 74 75 72 221

12 Stetson 284 283 286 853

T22 Christopher Williard (1) 69 70 70 209

T49 Carson Tewell (2) 72 71 72 215

T49 Mason Quagliata (4) 74 72 69 215

T59 Benjamin Resnick (3) 69 74 75 218

T69 Jonathan Lumley (5) 74 70 77 221

13 Western Kentucky 290 286 280 856

T22 Linus Lo (1) 71 68 70 209

T42 Chase Landrum (3) 74 71 68 213

T69 Tom Bevington (2) 74 77 70 221

T69 Caleb O'Toole (4) 77 72 72 221

T76 Jack Poole (5) 71 75 76 222

14 Florida Gulf Coast U 299 293 280 872

T34 Tyler Carlson (2) 70 72 69 211

58 Doug Smith (1) 75 73 69 217

T62 J.T. Barker (3) 76 74 69 219

T81 Brent Fredericksen (4) 78 74 73 225

87 Mark Iwinski Jr. (5) 80 85 78 243
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T13 Bryce Lewis (Tennessee) 70 70 67 207

T22 Luukas Alakulppi (Georgia Southern) 68 71 70 209

T22 Takafumi Shimoji (Kennesaw State) 66 72 71 209

T34 Tyler Johnson (Tennessee) 70 69 72 211

T37 Jake Meenhorst (Tennessee) 73 68 71 212

T42 Jake Hall (Tennessee) 71 73 69 213

T46 Wilson Andress (Georgia Southern) 70 70 74 214

T52 Andrew Spiegler (South Carolina) 75 69 72 216

T59 Dawson McDaniel (Western Kentucky) 71 70 77 218

T59 RJ Bartolomucci (High Point ) 72 75 71 218

T66 Zack Gordon (Clemson) 73 72 75 220

T66 Louis Theys (Western Carolina ) 75 72 73 220

T69 Carter Pendley (Clemson) 80 68 73 221

T79 Blake Evans (Morehead State Univ) 77 72 75 224

T81 Zach Caudill (Western Carolina ) 78 76 71 225

84 Michael Coe (Western Carolina ) 72 82 72 226

86 Drayton Stewart (Clemson) 81 79 78 238
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Foster VCU 2.67 -4 
M. Williams Ga South 2.75 -3 
M. Quagliata Stetson 2.75 -3 
J. Wilson S Carolina 2.75 -3 
C. Bowles Ga South 2.83 -2 
B. Healy Kennesaw S 2.83 -2 
S. Jenkins Cent. Ark. 2.83 -2 
R. Hall S Carolina 2.83 -2 
L. Lo W Kentucky 2.83 -2 
B. Barron Ga South 2.83 -2 
C. Landrum W Kentucky 2.83 -2 
M. Smith Cent. Ark. 2.92 -1 
B. MacDougall High Point 2.92 -1 
M. Pedersen W Carolina 2.92 -1 
A. Hooker High Point 2.92 -1 
L. Whitney Belmont 2.92 -1 
B. Calhoon Cent. Ark. 3.00 E 
T. Bussert W Carolina 3.00 E 
J. Barker FGCU 3.00 E 
P. Topper Kennesaw S 3.00 E 
B. Einstein High Point 3.00 E 
B. Carr Ga South 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
C. Proveaux S Carolina 3.76 -8 
J. Wall S Carolina 3.76 -8 
B. Lewis Tennessee 3.79 -7 
R. Hall S Carolina 3.79 -7 
J. Maples Ga South 3.79 -7 
M. Williams Ga South 3.82 -6 
C. Korte AustinPeay 3.82 -6 
B. MacDougall High Point 3.82 -6 
E. Gothe Charles So 3.85 -5 
Z. Viminitz Morehead 3.85 -5 
K. Tannum Donaldson VCU 3.85 -5 
B. Carr Ga South 3.85 -5 
T. Shimoji Kennesaw S 3.88 -4 
T. Carlson FGCU 3.91 -3 
T. Johnson Tennessee 3.91 -3 
C. Tewell Stetson 3.91 -3 
B. Smith Charles So 3.91 -3 
A. Vagberg VCU 3.91 -3 
J. Meenhorst Tennessee 3.91 -3 
J. Muschong Morehead 3.91 -3 
L. Alakulppi Ga South 3.94 -2 
B. Barron Ga South 3.94 -2 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Tannum Donaldson VCU 4.22 -7 
P. Viallaneix W Carolina 4.22 -7 
J. Parrott S Carolina 4.33 -6 
B. Barron Ga South 4.33 -6 
I. Peng VCU 4.44 -5 
C. Proveaux S Carolina 4.44 -5 
M. Pedersen W Carolina 4.44 -5 
R. Hall S Carolina 4.44 -5 
L. Whitney Belmont 4.44 -5 
J. Wilson S Carolina 4.44 -5 
B. Carr Ga South 4.56 -4 
M. Williams Ga South 4.56 -4 
T. Shimoji Kennesaw S 4.56 -4 
L. Lo W Kentucky 4.56 -4 
A. Vagberg VCU 4.56 -4 
B. Lewis Tennessee 4.56 -4 
T. Kuld W Carolina 4.56 -4 
A. Lancaster AustinPeay 4.56 -4 
M. Busse AustinPeay 4.56 -4 
R. Gillum Morehead 4.56 -4 
C. Williard Stetson 4.56 -4 
J. Muschong Morehead 4.56 -4 

Eagles 
R. Gillum Morehead 2
I. Peng VCU 2
K. Tannum Donaldson VCU 2
J. Parrott S Carolina 2
C. Landrum W Kentucky 1
L. Theys W Carolina 1
B. LaRue Belmont 1
B. Einstein High Point 1
B. Carr Ga South 1
J. Barker FGCU 1
T. Shimoji Kennesaw S 1
M. Pedersen W Carolina 1
P. Viallaneix W Carolina 1
Z. Brown High Point 1
J. Lumley Stetson 1
J. Wall S Carolina 1
T. Carlson FGCU 1
L. Whitney Belmont 1
C. Williard Stetson 1
A. Lancaster AustinPeay 1
J. Muschong Morehead 1
Z. Viminitz Morehead 1

Birdies 
C. Foster VCU 17
R. Hall S Carolina 16
C. Williard Stetson 16
M. Williams Ga South 16
L. Whitney Belmont 16
J. Wilson S Carolina 16
J. Wall S Carolina 15
T. Shimoji Kennesaw S 15
E. Gothe Charles So 15
C. Proveaux S Carolina 15
T. Johnson Tennessee 15
B. Daughdrill Cent. Ark. 14
J. Maples Ga South 14
B. Lewis Tennessee 13
A. Vagberg VCU 13
M. Busse AustinPeay 13
Z. Viminitz Morehead 13
B. Barron Ga South 13
C. Collins Morehead 13
A. Lancaster AustinPeay 12
B. MacDougall High Point 12
J. Muschong Morehead 12

Pars 
C. Bowles Ga South 41
B. Smith Charles So 40
B. LaRue Belmont 40
M. Smith Cent. Ark. 39
D. Smith FGCU 39
B. Barron Ga South 38
C. Landrum W Kentucky 38
M. Pedersen W Carolina 38
B. Carr Ga South 38
J. Hall Tennessee 37
P. Topper Kennesaw S 37
J. Uselton Belmont 37
B. Keran Kennesaw S 37
B. MacDougall High Point 37
L. Alakulppi Ga South 36
C. Korte AustinPeay 36
A. Smith Charles So 36
E. Davis Belmont 36
S. Jenkins Cent. Ark. 36
R. Hall S Carolina 36
T. Carlson FGCU 36
B. Carroll Charles So 35
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 CCSV - Poston Invite 71.61 87

2 CCSV - Poston Invite 71.46 87

3 CCSV - Poston Invite 71.03 87

 

Total Average Scores
CCSV - Poston Invite 71.37 261

 

Country Club of Sapphire Valley: CCSV - Poston Invite
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 353     17 57 11 2   

2 5 591     10 66 10 1   

3 3 195     10 61 16     

4 4 453     8 49 21 9   

5 4 320     21 58 8     

6 5 507   2 33 41 10 1   

7 3 212     11 61 14 1   

8 4 461   2 8 58 15 3 1 

9 4 388     27 50 7 3   

10 4 418     15 60 10 1 1 

11 3 140     14 65 6 2   

12 4 287   1 38 43 2 3   

13 4 475     10 52 19 6   

14 5 482   2 45 29 8 3   

15 4 410     11 54 21 1   

16 3 187     11 45 24 7   

17 4 428     16 56 14 1   

18 4 460     8 63 13 2 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 453 +0.36 

16 3 187 +0.31 

13 4 475 +0.24 

15 4 410 +0.14 

18 4 460 +0.14 

8 4 461 +0.14 

3 3 195 +0.07 

7 3 212 +0.06 

2 5 591 +0.02 

17 4 428 +0.00 

10 4 418 +0.00 

1 4 353 -0.02 

11 3 140 -0.05 

5 4 320 -0.15 

9 4 388 -0.16 

6 5 507 -0.29 

12 4 287 -0.37 

14 5 482 -0.40 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=6&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=12&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=18379&hole=14&topar=-2&course_id=1
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Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 453 +0.40 

8 4 461 +0.32 

16 3 187 +0.30 

18 4 460 +0.29 

13 4 475 +0.28 

7 3 212 +0.18 

2 5 591 +0.17 

17 4 428 +0.16 

15 4 410 +0.07 

11 3 140 +0.06 

10 4 418 -0.06 

3 3 195 -0.06 

1 4 353 -0.07 

9 4 388 -0.13 

6 5 507 -0.15 

5 4 320 -0.21 

12 4 287 -0.33 

14 5 482 -0.62 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

8 4 461 +0.41 

16 3 187 +0.39 

4 4 453 +0.33 

7 3 212 +0.26 

13 4 475 +0.21 

18 4 460 +0.18 

2 5 591 +0.14 

17 4 428 +0.13 

11 3 140 +0.01 

10 4 418 +0.01 

15 4 410 +0.00 

3 3 195 -0.01 

1 4 353 -0.14 

5 4 320 -0.20 

6 5 507 -0.21 

9 4 388 -0.24 

12 4 287 -0.29 

14 5 482 -0.54 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 453 +0.36 

16 3 187 +0.31 

13 4 475 +0.24 

15 4 410 +0.14 

8 4 461 +0.14 

18 4 460 +0.14 

3 3 195 +0.07 

7 3 212 +0.06 

2 5 591 +0.02 

10 4 418 +0.00 

17 4 428 +0.00 

1 4 353 -0.02 

11 3 140 -0.05 

5 4 320 -0.15 

9 4 388 -0.16 

6 5 507 -0.29 

12 4 287 -0.37 

14 5 482 -0.40 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 353     58 167 34 2   

2 5 591     31 177 46 7   

3 3 195     44 176 38 3   

4 4 453     22 146 70 22 1 

5 4 320     69 173 17 2   

6 5 507   7 77 145 29 3   

7 3 212     23 179 52 6 1 

8 4 461   2 22 154 67 13 3 

9 4 388     82 147 28 4   

10 4 418     46 177 35 2 1 

11 3 140     42 181 33 4 1 

12 4 287   3 103 136 15 4   

13 4 475     23 166 58 14   

14 5 482   19 128 89 20 5   

15 4 410     40 170 45 5 1 

16 3 187     21 150 73 16 1 

17 4 428     36 175 40 9 1 

18 4 460     20 183 45 11 2 
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